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Jestec Ristg BOTTLES TO GO

Y
All prices include sales tax. Receive $15 discount for every twelve bottles/units purﬁhladsed. Max. 2x the bottle limit will apply to case discount. New arrivals are shown in
old.

La Soeur Cadette (Burgundy, France)
Minimus (Willamette Valley,
Oregon

Rezabal (Basque, Spain)

Ameztoi Txakolina (Basque, Spain)

BK Wines (Adelaide Hills, Australia)

Francois Cazin (Loire Valley, France)
Broc Cellars (Berkeley, Ca11forme})

2016 Macon-Villages

2015 Txakoli Blanco

Lewis Wines (Johnson City, Texas) 2016 Roussanne
2017 Swim Spot

Southold Farm + Cellar
Fredericksburg, Texas)

a Clarine Farm (Somerset, CA)
Regnier-Davis (Loire, France)
Le Sot de L’An}g}e1
Sylvain Bock (Rhéne Valley,
France)

Domaine de Haut Planty (Loire
Valley, France)
Complemen'Terre (Loire Valley,
France) La Croix Moriceau
Moulin de Gassac (Languedoc-
Roussillon, France)

Occhipinti (Sicily, Italy)

2017 One-Eight
2015 Saumur Blanc
2015 Sec Symbole

2016 SP68 Bianco

Porta del Vento Sici%/, Italy) 2017 Voria Bianco

Cascina degli Ulivi (Piedmont, Italy) 2B()17 Semplicemente Vino
1anco

Frantz Saumon (Loire, France) 2016 La Boutanche Blanc

Partida Creus (Catalonia, Spain) 2016 XL

2005 Troubadour
2005 Cohete Roj

La Cruz de Comal Wines
(Canyon Lake, TX)

Lewis Wines (Johnson City, Texas)
2016 Tinto Cao

2017 Fuzz
2016 Wah Wah

Brendan Tracey (Loire, France)

Southold Farm + Cellar
(Fredericksburg, TX)

La Clarine Farms (Somerset, CA) NV Syrah El Dorado

2015 Tempranillo
La Sorga (Languedoc-Roussillon,
France)
Mas des Chimeres (Languedoc-

. Grave
Roussillon, France)
Minimus (Willamette Valley, Oregon) 2016 Omero Gamay
Broc Cellars (Berkeley, California) 2017 Amore Rosso

Po?.ulis (Mendocino County, 2017 Wabi Sabi
Cal 1forn1a§

Domaine Sebastien David (Loire, France) 2016 Hurluberlu
BK Wines (Adelaide Hills, Australia)
La Stoppa (Piedmont, Ital

D. Ventura (Galicia, Spain

Matthieu Barret (Rhone Valley, France) 2016 Petit Ours
Eric Texier (Rhone Valley, France) 2016 Chat Fou

Vini Viti Vinci (Burgundy, Franc
France

4 Kilos (Mallorca, Spain)
Occhipinti (Sicily, Italy

2014 motor america
2014 11 Frappato
2016 SP68 Rosso

Tami (Sicily, Italy) 2016 Nero d'Avola

Broc Cellars (Berkeley, California)

France)

Clos Cibonne (Provence, France)
Ameztoi Txakolina (Basque, Spain)
Rezabal (Basque, Spain) 2017 Txakoli Rosado
Brendan Tracey (Loire Valley, France)

Lewis Wines (Fredericksburg, TX) 2017 Parr Rosé

2016 Wind Ridge Griiner Veltliner

2017 Txakolina Getaria
2012 “One Ball” Chardonnay

2016 Le Petit Chambord Cheverny
2017 Chenin Blanc Pet-Nat
Populis (Mendocino County, California) 2017 Sauvignon Blanc

2017 Don’t Forget to Soar

NV Ne Fais Pas Sans Blanc
2015 Gwin Evan Au Gre Du
Vin

2015 Muscadet Sevre-et-Maine
2016 Picpoul de Pinet

0
2012 Newsom dabernet Sauvignon
2013 Terry County Red

2017 Foregone Conclusion

2014 Tireur des Litres

2016 Terrasses du Larzac nuit

2013 “Gower” Pinot Noir
2009 Barbera della Stoppa
2013 Ribeira Sacra Pena do Lobo

; g 2015 Coulanges La Vineuse
Laurence & Rémi Dufaitre (Beaujolais, 2016 Céte de Brouilly

) 2017 Valdiguie Rosé Pet-Nat
Domaine Agnes et Rene Mosse (Loire, 2017 Moussamoussettes Rosé

2016 Rosé of Tibouren
2017 Txakolina Rubentis
2015 Hijo de Rubentis

2017 Rue de la Soif Rosé

WHITE WINES -

lively, white flowers, lemon pith; chardonnay
lemon curd, apricot, white pepper; griiner veltliner

crisp, ﬁrreen apple, effervescent; hondarrabi zurri
light, effervescent white

Australian white with single vineyard, young vine chardonnay grapes

pear, peach blossom, crisp; sauvignon blanc & chardonnay
melon, citrus, toasty; chenin blanc

lime, green bell pepper, herbal; sauvignon blanc
medium-bodied, pineapple, hone%/f; roussanne

refreshing, lemon zest, slightly effervescent; blanc du bois &
albarifio

melon, floral, medium-bodied; roussanne & albarifio

grapefruit pith, white peach, floral; albarifio & marsanne
round, full, honey; chenin blanc

lemon pith, green apple, crisp: chenin blanc

citrus, anise, delicate; chardonnay & grenache blanc

zesty, pineapple, pithy; melon de Bourgogne

herbaceous, horse blanket, medium-bodied; melon de
Bourgogne . .
lemon juice, briny, refreshing; picpoul

underripe pear, stoney, floral; zibibbo & albanello
sparkling, crisp, floral; catarratto Pet-Nat
honey, white flowers, rich; white blend

mineral driven, grassy, herbal; colombard, ugni blanc,
sauvignon blanc™
hazy, pear, grapefruit; xarel-lo

RED WINES -

natural red blend; 80% merlot, 18% malbec, 2% cabernet
sauvignon

Natural Red Blend from Central Texas ) )
red w/ cabernet sauvignon grapes from the Texas High Plains
strawberry, tobacco, chocolate; mourvédre

candied tangerine, rose petal spicy, tinto cao

musty, mossy, dark; gamay & cot
raspberries, juicy, dreamy; grolleau & cot
dark fruits, orange pulp, fresh; alicante bouschet

rose petal, dark chocolate, smoky; SE/rah
tannic, round, dark fruits; tempranillo

medium-bodied, raspberries & hazelnuts; syrah, grenache,
merlot & malbec

dried roses, cocoa, red berries; syrah, grenache & mourvedre

plum, orange peel, cedar; gamay
ripe cherry, red plum, mulling spices; sangiovese
fresh, fruity, rustic backbone; carignane, zinfandel & syrah

carbonic cabernet franc

Australian red with single-vineyard, young vine pinot noir
earthy, vegetal, ripe cherries; barbera

red with 100% mencia grapes

white pepper, charred, cherry; syrah

pomegranate, black peppercorn, light-bodied; grenache &
white Rhone varietals

vibrant, fruity, silky texture; pinot noir

fruit-driven, light body, rosy floral notes; gamay

plum skin, honeysuckle, tart; fogoneu

red with Sicilian frappato grapes

earthz, black cherry, dandelion; nero d'Avola & frappato
dark berries, wild herbs, anise; nero d'Avola

ROSES -

velvet, red berries, dry; valdiguie
strawberry, peach, yeasty; grolleau & gamay

rosé aged under thin veil of yeast in 100 year-old foudres
light, effervescent, rose; hondarrabi beltza & hondarrabi zuri
red fruits, persistent bubbles, elegant; hondarribi beltza
salted strawberries, bright; hondarrabi beltza

funky, lime, quince; cabernet sauvignon & pinot noir

Hill Country rosé; mourvedre

750mL
750mL

750mL
750mL

750mL

750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL

750mL

750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL

750mL
750mL
750mL

750mL
750mL
750mL

1L
750mL

750mL

750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL

750mL
750mL
750mL

750mL
750mL
750mL

750mL

750mL
750mL
750mL

750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL

750mL
750mL

750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL

750mL
750mL

750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL

$29.00
$28.00

$20.00
$20.00

$42.50
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- CIDER, PERRY, GINGER BEER, & MEAD-

Texas Keeper (Austin, TX) Gold Rush Sparkling, single-varietal cider from tart Gold Rush apples 750ml $15.00
Ciderweizen Dry, spiced cider w/ Hallertau hops 500ml $11.00
Heirloom Blended from three American heirloom apples & aged on 750ml  $15.50
lightly toasted french oakNo.
No. 1 Dry, unfiltered cider 750ml $13.00
Cortland Demi-sec Semi-sweet cider 750ml  $15.50
Honey Thief Delicate cider-mead hybrid fermented with honeycomb 750ml $15.50
Argus Cidery (Austin, TX) Ciderkin Dry, light cider with English Ale Yeast 6x355ml  $11.00
Ginger Perry Unpasteurized dry pear cider with ginger 6x355ml  $11.00
Apple Bomb Unfiltered, unpasteurized, full-bodied pub style cider w/ 4x355ml  $10.00
traditional apple profiles
Roselle Dry apple cider w/ hibiscus 4x355ml  $11.00
Meridian Hive Meadery Frontier Orange blossom honey mead dry-hopped w/ Meridian hops ~ 4x355ml  $12.50
(Austin, TX) Fandango Mead made w/ desert blossom honey, blue agave nectar, and ~ 750ml  $18.50
lime zest.
E.Z. Orchards (Salem, OR) Poire Cider French-style perry made from heirloom & dessert pears 500ml $9.50
Oliver’s Cider & Perry (Herefordshire, Oliver’s Bittersweet Funk Complex dry, still cider blended from the best oak barrels of ~ 750ml  $14.50
UK) Tom Oliver’s 2011 harvest
Shacksbury Cider (Vergennes, VT) Arlo Blend of apple varieties w/ native yeast & slightly sparkling ~ 4x355ml  $14.00
Lost & Found Small-batch cider made from apples foraged from feral trees ~ 750ml  $23.50
of forgotten pre-prohibition orchards
Rose Dry cider aged on Marquette grape skins 4x355ml  $12.50
Dry Crisp, dry pressed cider 4x355ml  $12.50
The Vermonter Gin barrel-aged cider w/ 100% Vermont apples & Vermont ~ 4x500ml  $15.00
honey
Deer Snacks Unfiltered cider made from wild apples 4x355ml  $14.00
AVAL Cidre Artisanal (France) AVAL Classic Northern France Cider, a little earthy & a little sweet  4x330ml  $15.50
Cyril Zangs (France) Ciderman Brut Brut cider, aged on lees and refermented in the bottle 750ml $21.00
Thistly Cross (Scotland) Ginger Cider Cider infused w/fresh-pressed ginger root 500ml $7.00
Le Baladin (Italy) Sidro SBontaneously fermented Italian cider 250ml $8.00



